WOODMOBIEL BY FUNPHIX

With a WOODMOBIEL Kit
you can build many
models, all for

Ehlldran & sizes!

PriX

wwew, funphix, com

Starter Wit e e Standard Kit

INSTRUCTION BOOK FOR WOODMOBIEL KITS
MANUEL D’INSTRUCTIONS POUR LES KITS WOODMOBIEL

hhvec un package WOODMOBIEL, vous pouvez construire de nombreux modéles, tous pour les talles des Enfanlﬂ
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WOODMOBIEL®

and sStandard kit

Thank you for your purchase of Woodmobiel,
This brochwe is used for all available Woodmobial Kita:

Standard Kit

MODELS

The modelzs shown in these Assembly nstructions serve only as examyples,

Lise your imagination to consiruct differant models,

That will provide kids with many additional howrs of fur.

Tha makers of Woedmobial continually create new models. fun

Photographs and plans for new constructions can be downloaded af: Pﬂ‘ x
www.funphix.com |

MAINTENANCE

Keep untreated wood parts dry, a5 waler may cause damage,

The Woodmobial's wooden parts are made of pina,

Like many natural materials, wood can be affected by changes in temperalure or
mousliird, causirng e parl [0 expand ar shrnk shighibl

The fastening malenals and the wooden and plashic parls can all be cleanad with
a wel towel. If necessary. the wooden parls can also be cleaned with sandpaper
or & aheEsive Sponge,

The wooden parts can be painfed or stained as weall,

USE

Woodmabiel is for children 5 and older,

Children miust be supervised by aduwlts so thatl they do nol creale insafe consiruciions.
Woodmabiel foys are suitable for indeor and ouldoor use.

Do not aliow childran fo use Woodmaobiel toys in public areas or pobliic roads, oF on
sloping areas.

For your chitd’s safely and the safely of others. use greal caution al all imes when
plaging with Woodmabisl,

To reduce the risk of infury, adwlt supervision is required at all times.

Do not vse near steps, driveways, roadways, bodies of water or swirmming pools.
Woodmalbiel is not responsible for damage or infurtes resulting from inappropriale use
of the product.

We wish all users, whelher kidzs, parenis. grandparanls, leachers or caretakers (008
af fuin and creative nspiration.

Warning:
This package has small parts

that can be swallowed!

Not for children under 3 years.
There is danger of choking and/or
suffocation!

.....




WOODMOBIEL’

and standard KLt

Merci d’avoir acheté Woodmaobiel.
Cette brochure est utilisée pour tous les kits Woodmobiel disponibles:

Standard Kit J

Starter Kit
DES MODELES
Las mockies présenlés dans ces inslructions de mondage ne senvenl ou'h Hitre o axemple,
LittWses volre imagination pour construlne diffdrents modiles,
Cvla aiffrira i anfands de nombireuses hecunss: suppldrmaniares de plasir,
Las fatwicants e Woodmobis! crdan! coninuefament 08 NoUvasLLr mosddiss. f'_n
Les phofogrophies of plans des nocvelles conslructions peuvent dfre idchagds sur Pi*’lx

www.funphix.com

MAINTEMANCE

Gavgar les pibces an Bois fon fralides au sec, car 'asd Daul CAUSAr das dommapas,

Les parties ov bois dy Woodmobdal sont on pin.

Comme de nombreur mabdraur notiaeds, e baols paut dine affecid par les changements ge
rempérafure ow O humiding, enfradnand une Moére dilaiation ou un ldger réfrdcissement de [o pléce.
Les matdrioux de fixation of les piices on bais ef pn plastique peuvenf fous #ne nedicnls avec
une senvetie hiamdde, 51 ndcassaire, les paties an bois pauvent dgalarmmant dine matioydes aves
oy papier de varme ou une deonge abrorsive.

Las pidces an Dols peuvent dgaament 8ine peiies ou haindeas.

LTLLSER
Woodmobied st dasting sy enfants oa 5 ans af plus.
Las anfants dofvent dfre survedids par das aduttes ofin gu'ils ne crdent pos de consfrucions

dangereusas,

Lag puss Woodmabisd sont acpied & une CHEasio fMieneurs &f ardredme.

Me laissez pas les endonts ufiiser les ouels Woodmabdel dins les espaces publics ou les voles
DUAbILISE, OU SLIF B8 20NSE B Danta,

Pouwr o sdcurvitéd de woldre enfant of cafie des sutres, sopar iolfours pradent Jorsgud vous jolss
aves Woodmobisl,

Pour rdduire la risqgue de Hesswe, [n sunvelance o un sdulfe ast requize &0 foul famps,

Ne pas utifser & procimitd des manches, des aldes, des roudes, des plans deaw ou des piscines.
Woodmabiel n'sst pas responsable des dommages o blsssures ndsuffant o 'ume utifsation
inaporopvise oy Broduif.

Moz souhattons & fous les utWaateuwrs, guils soent anfants, panents, QRS- pARaniE. ancemnants
ou gandiens, bamrcoup dinsslalion amwsanis &f crdatie,

Avertissement:

Ce paquet contient de petites piéces
qui peut étre avalé!

Pas pour les enfants de moins de 3 ans,

Il'y a risque d'étouffement et / ou
suffocation!




Wﬂﬂ“ﬂl("“EL
Starte t and Standard rit

Assembly Instructions
You will find step-by-step instructions on how to bulld models with;

The Starter Kit and the Standard Kit

~For all connmections, assemble in the following sequence;
bolt - washer - wood or plastic piece - washer - cap nut.

First put a washer on the boll, then push the boit through the wood or plastic part,
Mext, put another washer on the boll, then screw on the cap nul,

Tighten the connection first by hand, then use one of the wrenches to finish by turning once or twice.
Ehmzmhﬂnmnmﬂmmnhhnnﬂ:unwdunmhnundwnhkpﬂlﬂ

may make disassembly difficult later.

Important:
mmwmmmmmmmmwmmmm
uge the whee! connection will not come wndone.

If a wooden part has shrunk, you can use more than one washer {included) to make firmer conneclions.
Tighten wood connactions with the wrenches as necessary.

The white numbers indicale the number of holes on the wooden frame,
The M in WODDMOBIEL is always posilioned at the center hole of the wooden frame.

Follow these steps:

1. Starting with Picture 1, assemble the pieces indicated by WHITE numbers and arrows.
2. Connect pieces as shown in the picture. fun

4. Follow the same procedure for each subsaqlant step. P“"x

www.funphix.com

... and do not forget the rings and bearings!




Wllﬂl)ﬁl(llllEL
Starter kit and Standard rit

Kit de démarrage et kit standard
Instructions de montage

Vous trouverez des instructions étape par étape sur la fagon de créer des modéles avec;
Kit de démarrage et kit standard

Pour toutes les connexions, assemblez dans I'ordre suivant:

boulon - rondelle - piéce en bois ou en plastique - rondelle - écrou borgne.

Mettez d’abord une rondelle sur le boulon, puis poussez le boulon a travers la piéce en bois ou en plastique.
Ensuite, placez une autre rondelle sur le boulon, puis vissez I'écrou borgne.

Serrez d’abord la connexion a la main, puis utilisez 'une des clés pour terminer en tournant une ou deux fois.
Ne faites pas la connexion trop serrée, car cela pourrait endommager la partie en bois ou en plastique et
peut rendre le démontage difficile plus tard.

Important:

Fixez fermement les roues (le roulement empéche les roues de se coincer), de sorte que méme apres

de fréquentesutiliser la connexion de la roue ne se défont pas.

Si une piéce en bois a rétréci, vous pouvez utiliser plus d’une rondelle (incluse) pour établir des connexions
plus solides.

Serrez les connexions en bois avec les clés si nécessaire.

Les chiffres blancs indiquent le nombre de trous sur le cadre en bois.
Le M de WOODMOBIEL est toujours positionné au niveau du trou central du cadre en bois.

Suivez ces étapes:

1. En commencant par I'image 1, assemblez les piéces indiquées par des chiffres et des
fleches BLANCS.
fon

2. Connectez les piéces comme indiqué sur I'image. P' i ix

3. Suivez la méme procédure pour chaque étape suivante. .
www.funphix.com

. et n’oubliez pas les bagues et les roulements!
1x x| \1x 1x Ix \ix | Ix| 1x

1x \2x




Wheelbarrow
&f DBrouette
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_ WOODMOBIEL® 4

. Balance bike
P Velo d’equilibre







WOODMOBIEL

Handtruck
Chariot




Scooter bike
Vélo scooter
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— Chair and stool
& Chaise et tabouret

'WOODMOBIEL'S
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Mobile table
Table mobile
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e Standard Kit

" Scooter and balance bike
Scooter et vélo d’equilibre




ORI

Racing car
Votre de course
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Grue mobile




WOODMOBIEL’

Standard KLt




WOODMOBIEL’
standard Kit

Scooter
Scooter




WOODMOBIEL
standard Kit
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Dressing table
Mettre la table gge=
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WoODMOBIEL:

Beach cart
Chariot de plage




Balance bike+trailer
_ VEélo d’equilibre+remorque

' woonMmoBIEL

Standard Kit




WOODMOBIEL®

Tricycle
INSTRUCTIONS

Ths rmockie! i Doad? i 5 aneos. ming T Standard Kit).

Thak vl RS iclacill (s MUt OF Rosis O e DaaeE.

The M in WOOOMOBIEL & alwee poailinnad & i oanler hoda,
Foiigii [Fase ol

Sdarting with pictrs 1, sasambde the preces ingicaled by amows,
ConnaeT Dt B8 30T &9 [l Shciune,

Fodiaie [Tl SRTH oo Ao e SubSagunn’ M.

l Py Briewelle
INSTRUCTION

Vous construisez la forme de base en 6 étapes. (a partir de 1 kit standard)
La désignation numérique blanche correspond au nombre de trous par cote.
Le M pour WOODMOBIEL indique toujours le trou du milieu.

Veuillez procéder comme suit:

Commencez par I'image 1 et ne prenez que les piéces fournies avec

la désignation BLANC ensemble. Montez-le comme indiqué sur 'image.
Pujs continuez de la méme maniére avec chaque image suivante.

Le formulaire de base peut bien str compléter et développer votre propre fantaisie avec les autres parties de I'emballage sur bois.

This hasiciorm you can add your own imaginalion and axoand with odhar parts of e Wooomobesl packages.

25




WOODMOBIEL®

== Blackboard with bench
INSTRUCTIONS

The Bt build i B 2ieed. fusing I Wasadmabaal Standard Kit)
Tk vl AoyMEs GaobCmie (el Amabar Of Moled 0 BEch Disca
Thes M in WOODMOGIEL £ Shwarys posibionsd at thi center ok,
FOollgid ITadss B

Sharting with Diciurg |, Esembng the Deces anascaiod by Ao
Fodgw Ml 20me Drospairn for aach SubSequmnl Shin

B B Tableau noir avec banc
INSTRUCTIONS

Voous construisez la forme de base en 6 étapes. (a partir de 1 kit standard)
La désignation numérique blanche correspond au hombre de trous par cété.
Le M pour WOODMOBIEL indique toujours le trou du milieu.

Veuillez procéder comme suit:

Commencez par I'image 1 et ne prenez que les pieces fournies avec

la désignation BLANC ensemble. Montez-le comme indiqué sur 'image.
Puis continuez de la méme maniére avec chaque image suivante.

Lo fiovmessine o base peul by st compidfer of divaionoer Wi Drope Rt e Il Sulres SirDag o Pambalags sur bov
Thas bumsieiort potr S ok your owin imdginiion 8nd eapand with offer parts of the Woodmobie! package.

26




WOODMOBIEL®

== Handcart
INSTRUCTIONS

T emocial i Dot oy 5 sheps. Risng T Woodmahes! Standard Kit)
Tl Wil rimisrs dnabcale A nuraher OF Mok 0 ach Dipca,
Thas & in WODDMOSEL s ahwans positionsd af tha conter hohs,
Fodigwy g hans:

Stantng wilh Decions 1, Eaembns Ehir Daaces Inovcaied Dy Impws.
Connact pieces 33 shown i fp paciung.

Foliow i same procodues i sach subsequant steg,

B B Charette a bras
INSTRUCTIONS

Viows consinases b forme de base e § diapes. [ partr oe | R Sandarg)
La désignahan ruemdngue Blanchs comespond au nomben cie dnowus par oA
L M pocr WOODROEAEL ncous Moot B Irow du mlieo,

Founlel proceder cormerieé sl

Commances par limags T of ne prenes Que s pekoms Fumiss gved

i cdsigranicn BLANG snsamide. Momlar-ie cormme incigel sur Mimage.
Puis poiineps oo I Ml mSOEe Jies Chague imEoe Suvnie

thmmmﬂMdWMmMmh.ﬂmﬂrﬂwmm
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WOODMOBIEL®

=t= Wheelbarrow
INSTRUCTIONS

T modial i Budt in 5 sheps. jLming T Wioodmodée! Standard Kit)
Tl wintl mumies nagrcale the numbar OF Rokss o aach piece.
Thae M in WODDBAOSEL s afwars posiliomie ar tha canter hohs,
Fodiow [ Sharn

Starting with pictung T, Besamiie bhi Dvsces Ingicaio Dy B,
Connect peecs 335 shown i e pichur.

Foliow [ Sme Drocege for sac SLESeQUNT A0,

N | Brouette
INSTRUCTIONS

Voous construisez la forme de base en 6 étapes. (a partir de 1 kit standard)
La désignation numérique blanche correspond au nombre de trous par c6té.
Le M pour WOODMOBIEL indique toujours Je trou du milieu.

Veuillez procéder comme suit:

Commencez par I'image 1 et ne prenez que les piéces fournies avec

Ja désignation BLANC ensemble. Montez-le comme indiqué sur I'image.
Puis continuez de la méme maniére avec chaque image suivante.

L formudaire de base pewd bven sl compliier of ceévalopoer vodre progne faniaese aves S Butras pansd oe Membalsos fuv B,

This basicform you can add your own imagination and expand with other parts og the Woodmobiel package.

28




WOODMOBIEL®

F Lo

=he Shore cart
INSTRUCTIONS

Thae basiclorn budd in 8 steps. fusing T Woodmobe Sfandard Kt
The white numbers indicate the number of holes an pach prece,
Tho M in WOOODWOEIEL i alsays positionad af it onfor hodp.
Foliow these siaps

Starfing wilh piciure 1, assemble M pleces indicaied By arows.
Connect pioces a5 shown in the pictism.

Falicw the same procedune lor aach subsegquent Snp,

(N | Chariot a terre
INSTRUCTIONS

Wiowrs consiruesal i foome 09 Bese o B Gmesd. (@ parter o | il sfandasdl

La oaigration Aumdigue BINchHe ComBRoond du NOMES o il oor cond. B
Lo M pour WOODMOBIEL indgue fouours i o du mifiey. [l
VB DvDCHRiRe COuTHTS Sual ;
Commences par I'image | & N8 Srened que 83 SHced Tumies beec 3

3 cisignation BLANG snsembia. Monfer-4 comme rcdigud sur image. =
Puis coniinguad o [ e mansive hec Chague iMage Sufvdrie.

Lo formulaine oo base peul ben siir compidior of déveionper volne propes fanisishs fvec les uires partes o PemBalinge sur bois
This Basicionm pow Ca1 800 your S MEanation and axpand with other parts og e Woooimodée! peckage.

29




WOODMOBIEL®

= Workbench
INSTRUCTIONS

MWMHIMMTW&MM
T it numibuers: ingvcate the number of Holes on soch piece.
Trae i i WOODMOBIEL iz abwinys pastoned ai e celer hals.
Foviow these afeps:

Srarting with péciure |, assamible the pleces incicated by arrows.
Connect phsces &= showrn in s Sicfume.

Fliow fhe same pnocecre for sach subseguend siap.

§ § Table de travail
INSTRUCTIONS

Vows constnazers i forme de base ar 8 élapes. (3 parfir de | kil stanciaed)
La ddsignation numdnigue blancis comesoond ol Romivs o o gar oo
L M powr WOODROEVEL. mciges foupours i row ciu mded
Fausler procdcer covmeme Sl

par image T af ne prene gue ies DMORS SEouMass Tec
ia cémgradtion BLANG ersermbie Afonher-fe comme indgud sur Himage.
Purs continues de \a mime mankve Svwec Chague image sufanie.

Lo drmnudaire ow base peut bien sir compiider st évalopper voire propm fanfoise svec les suires parfes o Mombalage sur bods.
Tht Basefarn pou can Bekf pour Swr RGN 290 Saodaad wih ciher Sars o P Woedrmobm! Satkage
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WOODMOBIEL®

i Birdhouse
INSTRUCTIONS

The basichorm buld in 3 seps. ising | Woodmabsed Standand Kil
Tha while nurnbars moicals (e rumibes of holes an sach place
The M in WODDOMOBIEL i alweys posiboned &l the canfer hods.
Fallow thais ifaps

Stavting wilh jpiciure 1, assenbin e peeces indicated by amows.
Corrdt] feeces a5 Show in ihe cing

Fodlow Lhe sime pyoosdung for aach subsequent shan.

Nichoir
BB iwstrucTiOns

Vous cordiraier i e ol 538 & 3 aged @ panli de [ el sEanoar)
La M pour WODDMOENEL nobgus Mouyoors i ol ol milieu

Visuile? procdaer comme Sl

:ﬂmﬂrﬂw T @ el Drenel ol e DecEs founed Jves

Lo formulaie oo base pout bian siir compliéer ef sdvalopoer wodre propne fanfaisie sc les aulres pavfios de Momshallage sur bols,
Thas basichors yow San Sok piur oun MagnIton and spund uwilh oiher pars o the Woodmaobial package
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WOODMOBIEL®

S Shop counter
als  NSTRUCTIONS

Th hasrcioumn Dol i f s jusing T Wooamodas! Sianderg Mg
TTab il ALTREGSS SRCRne L Mol OF AOME O SaSh Do,
Tl o iy WOOIDMIOEIEL /8 SWilys pOsSonad of [T Clvlar hoa
Fralionty [RE G 518

STarting willy péciune T, gaiarradls (M DA incbcafeed By irDws,
Conmict (eeced &5 Shown in e Dt

Foliow Bhe Sarme Broceckys for sach Suhssguend sSnn

i Comptoir de magasin
INSTRUCTIONS

Vous consiruiser & formme o base s § diapes. & partir o 1 lof sfardand)
La césigration numdgue blancho cormespond ou nombns 0e frows o ot
L M pour WOODMORIEL indigus bowowrs b brow o mibeu.

Weudlas procdcar Comame s

Commwnoes par [image | & he ovones gue les prloes fooms avec

o cdsignation BLANG enmemble. Manites - camne indgud Sur mage.
Puis continues de [ mdeme mansne Swec CHIQUE IMoge survanhe.

This basicionm you can ado yowr oW magination and axaand willh Alfwr £arfs 09 the Foodmabyel package.
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WOODMOBIEL®

Stroller
INSTRUCTIONS

The basicforrn build in 7 sieps, jusing | Wooomobsl Standard Kif)
The whili nombevs indiosin e numiisor of NOWGS O GOCT) DeDn.
The M in WOODMOESEL is afways positionsd af tha confer hola,
Friow ihose slocs

Siarting with picfure 1, assembie the piooes indioaled by STOoWs.
Connecl pleves as shown i the piciune.

Follow e same procedune fov aach subssquent shep.

18 Poussette
INSTRUCTIONS

Wous consfruiser iy forme oe base en 7 diapes. @ partir ce T kot sfandand)
Lo dsrgradion nuwmdngoe bisnche cormeapand s nombne O Frous par codd,
L M pour WOODMOBIEL indiqus fouwowrs & tnow oo miksw

WouWor prooider Comma ol

Coammancar par Mimage 1 af me prener gue jes pices foumies ovec

[a ssigriation BLARNC ensinive. kontes-le Comeme inogud s Nimag.
Pz confimues o i mdme marsine Jvec ChAJUS IMage suivaie.

L fovrmoaliins oo Bace el B v comphiier ol cihvwitair valne Sracve facdase Bec los auwlres paries de Nembalage sur bois.
This hasiciosm yow can add your own imaginatian and axpand wilh other parts og the Wooodmobie package
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WOODMOBIEL®

- Crane
s INSTRUCTIONS

The basscionm boild in 5 siepd. jusing | Wooomaobsal Starndand Kl
Thia while nmbers indBcate (T mumEsss of Roias Oy Sc Dol
Tha M i WODOWMOEIEL i always DoRilinnod & il Canhie hode,
Follony Ahass S40a

Siartng wilfy pieiune [, sesnbio [ Disces inchiae by STDwWE.
Ny Daiced &% Ao iy B DAciune,

Folow Bhe BT PYDCiine Ior Baeh Snibgaduanl Bl

Grue
. . INSTRUCTIONS

Viows consirusar & formne o Bate &0 5 dipes. @ aa o | ki shaadand)
L M paor WOODWORIEL imabgud Soupous b oo dhy Mk

Wieuiir pricddir Somrme

Comnmences par Iimage | el ne preces que e pices fowrses svec

la ddspnaban BLANC entembie. Moanter-le comms indigul fur Image.

L fovrmulsing 0 Dase paul hisn s0r compiiies 8f Sdvingnar vl Sonne DM I e auies SorTied Je Mambalinge sur bod.
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WOODMOBIEL®
== Basketball net

INSTRUCTIONS

T DasscoreTr o i 6 $9000. Ui 7 Woddrmobel Stamdasd Kit)
Tha wiile MamEars CRCANS T ruMEss oF OIS QN SICH Jecs
The ML in WOODWIIBTEL & ahways Draibiomid 8f i confer hok.
Follom heds $009

SearTing wits el |, iiseviie [ pesins eicaed by wrows.

(N | Panier de basket
INSTRUCTIONS

Wious sandinesal i oime o8 Lise & 6 SIa085  paniy o | Lt SEasaaR)
Lz M pasor WOOODWORIEL makgud Sowous M oo o Mk

Winalag proedaiir SorTind Sial

Commeness pat Iimage | e ne e que les oilces focrias avec

A R BLANC antembia. IManter- camme Hdenad Sur Imae.

sdgAatan

Lt Fwmulgine die Base peul bis st compiiner of diionpss wolre Sropve aninise oo les autres pariies de Nembalage sur bos
This basicform you can acd your own kmaginalos and sxpand with other pavs og v Woodmobie! packoge
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WOODMOBIEL®

Balance beam
INSTRUCTIONS

The basicionm bulkd i 6 shaps. fusing 1 Woodmobved Stancard Kify
They winte numbers indicale the number of holss on aach pisto.
Ther M in WOODMOSVEL 15 always DosiTioned af the comber Pk,

Ep JiN TSl Saas

Starting with piciure 1, assambde the veces indicaled by amows,
Connecl pleces as shown bn e plohure.

Foilgw T same procedure for sach sufsaguent sheg.

1N Poutre d'équilibre
INSTRUCTIONS

Vous construiser i fonme o Dooe an 6 éinoes. | partr da [ ke siandand)
L M pour WODDMOSIEL inowgua focyowrs ko o du mileu

ViouiPar grooioer Comma suil

COmmancas Dar Mimage | ef i Drener Qo e SRR foumed fes

in osgnation BLANG ansemide, Moraz-fe comme inovgesd Swr Fimoge
Puaz canfimuas o o mms madnn Svis chague image Susanie

Lo fourrriulame o G ol b 2 comphites o dibvBlogedr voie propne SN ees bl auittes parfes o Cemdbalage sur bos
Traz hasiciorm pow can ackd' your Gwn smoginaiion and sapand wiith other parts og twe Woodmobis! package
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WOODMOBIEN?

Sp= Writing surface
=SS \NSTRUCTIONS

The Bamacion Bulid i §siagd. jsing 7 Wooomabel Stirdand Kif)
The ihile numbers mdicats M numbes of holas on sach phece
Tha M i WOOODMOBIEL i always possbandd af s danfer o
Foliow thasa siaps:
Stating wilh piciure T, assernbio e Dieces indicated by srows.
Coowsssl feaces a5 sRow i the Seciue

i N Surface d'écriture
INSTRUCTIONS

Wous consinuiser k fonme de base en § dfapes. & pardie oe 1 kot sfandand)
La césigration nurrsivique hlanche cormespand auw nombne de frous par cidd.
Lo M pour WOOOMORIE]L indigue Sowows e tnou o miey.

Vewiter prooddar comime St

Commences par Iimage | et ne prenes que oS pwoes foumes avec

a cdsignabon BLANG ensemble. Manfes - comme indgqued sur |'imnage.
Puiz confinuaer o [ midme mansins svec CRsgu iImage suvahe.

Thig hascfonm you can ood your own imagnalyon and sepand with ofher parfs o e Woodmobis!' packope.
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WOODMOBIEL®
[ ' 4 Hd

- Cabinet
==  |NSTRUCTIONS

Thee hagschorm buili in 6 3teps. using 1 Woodmobs Siondaed kit
T it s enACANS Eha number of Aoles of Bach Dce,
Tha M in WOODMOELEL /3 abways postionad af T cevler Aok
Fidiow Mhesd Shepi

SN with pectune | BESMMhs T DARCES GRANST By AMEws
Connact Deaoad &5 Shown in [ Do,

Fodiowy il S Droceabnd for s Subaegiuand SR,

i1 Cabinet
INSTRUCTIONS

Voud conginysar [ fovme oF Dade & § dinges [ oo o | ol siancaal
L M poor WOODMOEBEL nchogus fouaurs 8 oy du s

Vialar srocdoler comime Sul

mﬂ'ﬂ'ﬁw I @ e Sranar gue s DHCaT Iournas Svec

1 chéggration BLANG ensemdle. Moamaz-ie comime mchgud sur (irdge
Mmﬁﬂnummmmmm

Lok Rl oW DRDE DUl DM S COMENHE I ThinRIOoDRs volil DA DMl el el dudiia DuvTetd O Mmaafiags dur Doct.
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WOODMOBIEL®

m Wheelbarrow + ladder
- INSTRUCTIONS

The basicionm blid n § seps. furing 1 Wroockmanbes' Siarctiry Kil)
Th vehile nUMESrs nacate e movmbar of ok on aach pvace.
The M in WORDDMOSWEL b5 aways posifionod af e cenfier Aol
FoVow thire slops:

Stanting willy peciure 1, SSsemens M Deaces inghoaiind by SrTowE.
Connect pieoss as showm in e pechme.

I l Brouette + échelle
INSTRUCTIONS

Woes consiases i forne du base an 5 dtapes. @ pavte o | kit sfancarnd)
Lo M paur WODORICETEL avdhual Aouitud W o o Mk

Veuillar procddar covmme suil:

Commances par Image |8 e Sranes que s cWces foumess avec

I3 chbssgnaton BLANG Bsamis, Moniar-i comme movgue o TATIge.
Ptz confneser ce [ milme MaEile Jvec CHaOque Image Suvanms.

L farrnubere o hase peut B sdr comphbier ot ShAalopoer Vol Aron fnKEee meic 1 dulmes poraes e Cembaloge sur boa.
Ths basiciamm you Can ook jour Dwn Imagnation and sxpand with oeher parts oF the Woodmobss! packsge.




WOODMOBIEL®

b e Office

e INSTRUCTIONS

Th Evcticsinerm Bl i 0 siaps. [Ueag | Woadmabeal Stincand K
Tht il Hmbers mchcite el raimibse of Rolas an sach Deess
This M & WIDDOMOBTEL & alviciyd Do &I [ Sl ok,

Follcrae Bhes

Starting wilfs pichne 1, sssembis i pisces indicaded by armows.
Cianrsied piscis 85 Ao in the o,
Failcy S Rame Erociciuns for sach fubdequant Ao,

. l Office
INSTRUCTIONS

Wous cansinuises ki fonme O base en § dfaces & pantir o 1 dof sfarsdand
La désigration nurmsngus hlsnche conmspond du nombns e frous par ctidd.
L M paur WOODMORIEL setiques Souows i Erow o imiveu

Wewdler procider camme st

Commenoes par Fimage | e ne Drenes que fes pices foomes avec
i ddpnaban BLANC éntavbie. Mantel -4 corms Mdeus Sur lrndge.

Puiz conhined de @ mdoos mamind vec CHague iImage survanhe.

Le formudaire cie base peut ben sir compliter of difvsionper volne progvs favdaisis avec les aufres parties ce l'embailage s bois
This basicionm pou con add your own imagination and anpand wilf olfer parts og the Woodmobeel pacioge
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WOODMOBIEL®

?:E Robot
- INSTRUCTIONS

This Bnictormn bl in 3 shaps. (Lsing 1 Wooomabsed Stanoang Kil)
Thay wehile roymbaes inchoaie M UM aF Moiss on &ch Dipce.
Tha M in WODDBMOSIEL iy ahways poulionsd af ihe conter ok,
Fodionw [Tgcadr Elais

Siarting with pchiem 1, sssembie the Loces indicated by amows.
Connec! P 43 Shoms i i phciune,

Foilgne [Tep S8 ETCRIUTD for SaG SUCSGEURNT Shag,

18 Robot
INSTRUCTIONS

Vous coriruniar & laome o Dade & Jéinses (@ party o8 T Y Eancarl :
uwmmmhmﬂmﬂﬂﬂ g
L M pour WOODMOBTEL ool foufowrs W rowr o imilsu g s
VaulWaT procdair Sorree ol
m“rw1"“m““mm“

In odgnarren BLANG anspmide, Morder-is comme inchgusl S Mimage

Byng confivudl o 0 mdme miraing Sl Shagus nTaGE Suhanis

L formulsne oo base peut bien s0r compiéier sf civalapoer woire IO fanfaise MaC Jes Sules parfes 09 Membalogs sur Dos
Thas basscfom pou can aok pour own Imagpination Sn0 excdvd with cther parts o the Wooamobss packags
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WOODMOBIEL®

Table and chair
INSTRUCTIONS

The bescform bukd in B slaps. jusing 1 Woodmotved Standand Kif)
The whife numbers indicade tha number af foles on sach sieca
The M in WOODMOSIEL iy slways posifioned af dhe conter ok,
Foiflow ihese slepa:

Starting with picfure 1, sssemive the preces indicaled by amows.
Conneck pleces as sfowm in the ploiune.

Follow [he same procedurs for sach subsoqeant siop.

18 Table et chaise
INSTRUCTIONS

Vious conairuses & lamme ce hase en & dinpas. @ pant do Tkt standa)
La chisigration numinges bianche comespand S0 nombne o rous par cdhd
Lo & pour WOODMOEIEL inokque fouyours e oy cdu millew.

VBT rOCEseT COMYTE Sl
Commencez par Mmags | af me prenes Que e paces foumas ave

In Ddsignation SLANG ansemibve. AMomiez-ip comma incdigedl o Mimage.
Puis coOnfmuer o i1 mevme Mg s Chagud ST SLaane.

Lo dormudsine oe hase peut bien sir comphider of gdvalopper voire prope faniaise avec les auvires porfes oo Membalinge sur bos.
Thrt Basefor pou can Bekd your w Imagmalen 349 eeoind with ciher oot oF P Woedmohe! aaskage
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WOODMOBIEL®

E’E Dollhouse
INSTRUCTIONS

The bassciiorm buid in & sfepa. fusng 1 Wioodmobsd Standand' )ik
Ty wehifn Mesmbseys dnakcabe it nurmber OF fodss 0 Gsoh Desca
The M in WODOMOSWEL @ sways posfossT ar ihe combor ok
Fodaig s Liais

Suarting aeiih BefuRl |, Easasnihe Ahit BRecEd WNONEAeT By A
Crovvne T i il K 40 e fuclins

Frodigne el garme procisdins 1oF sich sutsequant B

N Maison de poupées
INSTRUCTIONS

Vious covisfrurser ia farme ce base an §#ages. (3 partir o | R slandaral
La ddapnaban rumiinges Banche comespand au rmbee o tous par SR
L M powr WOODBOINEL ndigus Mowoors B nou S sridie

Vieuiar procicer Comeme st

COmmences par image | 87 e DI GUn 5 DEORS FOUTES Moo

fa osignation BLANG snsmmibde. Adcrsas-ie Comme inchgus sur image.
Puas confinuir o & mlmi mands Sk ChOgul Mg Sodbeiiie

Lo formudnies cle base pewl Bvan slir complifer of dévaiopper walne propre fantaisis avec fes aulnes norties ce Femballage sur bois.
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WOODMOBIEL?®

S Cannon
L INSTRUCTIONS

The basssiomm Bodel i T 3lepa. jusing 1 iWoosdimabeal Srandand K
Tha wivite numbars: incécate ihe rumber of holas on sach pecs.
Tha M in WDOOWMOBIEL & abviys Doadianed i [ Cnier hoke.
Falow thats Siaps:

mmm T, mEsonvahla el DeiDies inChCid Dy SFToea.
Cranmic peaces & Rhow? in i Sechae,

Foliow the L8ma Droosdlng 0 Bach Subhasiiavl TR

B | Canon
INSTRUCTIONS

Vous consinsar i fovme oe base v Fdfapes, (@ et o 1 o st
La chsigraiion numdngue blanche corespond au nomibing de froud par oo
Lo M pour WOODMOBIEL indigia Bipours ie bow oy e,

Powsler procdair comme sl

Commancar i I'Fmage | & e peana? Que 83 f4ices foumies Seec

b gappratan BLANG ensmmbiis o - comrme Aciou gur Hamage
Mmmhmm-t-mwm.

La formuiaire op base peut bven 3ir complinr af cévalopoar voine progre foniase svec fes aulms parfes o@ Membalage sur bols,
This BasiclonT o Cin S0t pour cwn ATagnation and axpand wills alfver carts of the Woodmobes! package:
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WOODMOBIEL®
~= Hand trucks

L INSTRUCTIONS

Tha Busicioem build in §chaps. fiating | Wiodmobsel Standand’ Kb
Thar while: rumbers indlcale e numibar of o'es on sach pesce.
The M in WOODMOMNEL is sivesys posihionsd af the cantes ok
Folow heso sleps:

Siafing with prchre 1, asssvnbie the Deeces Adcalsd by amows.
Cornec! pheceas a5 shown in [he picture.

Foilow e aame procsdurs for Bach subssqoent sfep.

18 Chariots manuels
INSTRUCTIONS

ous comafrunses i fome cie hase en & diapes. (@ pariy e T kot standard)
Lo dsgration numdngus blanchs comesoond & nowmnbre o Urous par o,
Lo M pour WOODMOEIEL ndigue lowfows b ou o mileu.

Waulior procadar comma Sud

Commencer par Mmage 1 &l ne e Qo M DWCes fouryes ovec

Fuis confinues o i1 mikTie marvine S Chague Imape suvants

1 3 i

19 mﬂrﬁhr_:q_.-_u-
Wﬁ-.m:—;rﬁmn:- -
19

(=)

s m T

1 SRR

&

T A,

L Formuinies ce base peul bien sir compliior of déveiopper volre propre faniaisie svec fes sulres parties o Membailage sor bois.
This Btcfarm wou can STt your Swn Trdgashan and apand wilf albee carks og the ioodmabel pacaage
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WOODMOBIEL®

s~y Seesaw
= INSTRUCTIONS

The basicionm budd i 6 siops. juming T Wooomabsel Shandard Ki)
The whits numbars indicafe Ihe number of holes on gach pace,

Tho M in WOODMOBIEL bs always positioned af fe confer hode.
ol [y EE ] 5

Starfing with piciure T, psambin e pieces ndiosng by STows.
Comect preces a3 Shown i the prciue

Foliow the same procedune lor aach subsequent s,

(N | Bascule
INSTRUCTIONS

Vil CroCiIar CEuTHTS St
Commencer par Nmage | & ne Draner que es Daced foomies svec

la cdzagnabon BLANG ensembie. MMonfer-ie comme indgud sur lmaga
Puity continuss 0 I3 méme mansing Svec ciigue image suivants.

L8 AOMMUIRD 08 hase paut Bean ST COMMF ¢ CivaIODYMIr rOMS MO0 TNERES He0C S JUlnes DTS 08 (HmOalage S bos.
Thit BASIERAN you CAn G your Swn Imagatien and spand with Gther sarts ag the Wiedmobe! packige
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WOODMORBIEL®
= Goals

— INSTRUCTIONS

Thae Sacaiowmn Dol i B afe0d duting T Wooomobis! Srancard Kif)

Tisl it AT indhcand the b oF Aokes on Bach Besce.

T'I‘!I hwmmmmummm
Fruiia® 0

MHﬁﬂ‘m T, it (fed Do inbCaned By arrows.

Connect DHstis & Bhow iy e Do,

Flow i tame proceciuns for sach duhbsguand e,

Buts
R INSTRUCTIONS

Vous Soisinssel & fovme de Bise & § dliced [§ oatir g 1 Al siandand)
L ddsignahon numdngue Slanche coresoond av nomive de frous par oot
Lé M oo WOODMOBEL il Fougsurs i How du ik

Vewlar procdder comme sul-

Cmprn"m demmﬂhpﬂ:hﬂnmﬂ:

[

Le farmulaire o base peut bisn sir comphiider s déaloppr voine proprs fantaiss svec s suines parties o Pemballage sur Bois.
This basciom you Con 2k your own IMagnation and supand with other pants og the Woodmobisl pacikage,
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WOODMOBIEL®
Seat

== INSTRUCTIONS

The Desicionm budd in 4 seps. fising | Wooomobsel Standand Kil)
Thay while nuambevs chosis e admiess of Hodss O SCT Disne.
:_Tllll'lﬂ WODNWACHETEL &8 afiidys DoAriinesd a5 0 oonfer iode.
e SNl B0

Siarting with piclure 1, ddemble fhe Dol nScaiod Oy arows,
Folow the eame procedune for sach subsequent sfap.

i Siege
INSTRUCTIONS

Wous consiruiser & forrme o SGase en 4 dtaoes. & party ce T ot stanadand)
Loy ceRssgraation Nuimingue Dianche comesoond du Nombne O ows par ool
L M pour WOODWOBIEL indegu d0u0ues b brow ol e

ear prosiaiar SomeTi Tl

Commentis pas Fnage | & i prensl que les DAces Ioumeeg aves

I chiipnahian BLANG ansavibie, Manter-lb Soqne Adgud sur Mvags,
Puiy confinues de fa mddme manvioe 2vec CRagUe IMags Suvanie,

L foymasiaire oe base peul bien str compdiier of divedopper volm oropv faminisie sve jes aufres parties de embailage sr boi.
This Busiclov pou £a0 S0k pour own Imaginanion and axaans! with alfw parts og ihe Woocmatse! pockage.
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WOODMOBIEL®

Ll INSTRUCTIONS

T Eaasicioo build in f seps. fusing 7 Woodmobed Standand K
Tha wehiln numbers mdhosdo e mumibedy of hodas O aach Do
T A iy WAODDWROETEL i ifviederil Socmilionie @i il ol Mok,
oy d g plens

Siarming with pichue |, assamnbée (e pacas Mioaied Oy amows.
ool Sededd &3 SRomr il A Pciung

Fallow the same procscume for sach subseqoen! shan

1B Sapin de Noél
INSTRUCTIONS

Wous consiruizes & forrme o base 0 4 diapes. & pariv de T ot standan)
L0 DSt Nufmdvituas hisnchil Cormeaoani S MHWTBAS O BFoul Al Conl.
L M pour WODOWOBIEL indhus Soujous M oo o milewu,

Waisd procadar camma s

Commanonr par Famage | sl i prenss Quas i pelcoe foumves Bvic

In Sdapnanon SLANC enmembde. MOnterie comenes agu Sur IEmage.
Puuis conhingss o i mdme Mdrshne Svic CASOUE ITEES Suvanis.

Le formuinirs ce bass peud been Sir compddder & céeplopper volme progre fnfase e o ausles partes de Femballage sy bais.
Thea basiconm you can sdd pour DWn IMagnaion and expand wilh cdher parfs og the Woodmobss! paciage:
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WOODMOBIEL®
- Cargo bike

_—— INSTRUCTIONS

Thia BuasmiziaT Sl ¥ 5 SR, fuaing 1 Wooarmalal Stamsaant )it
Tha M i WOODMOINTL i afways postioned al ihs confey hode,
Foliow these reps

SEmTing wiTh peciure T, assewmbio i DeaCas iRosind! iy STowa.
DOl Pedois B3 ANl oF Ui Pcioing,

Falcre L pavme proceciung for aach sbasqmaenl ahan,

in Vélo cargo
INSTRUCTIONS

Wous oons nusiser & forme O base e §ataoes. & pardy o T oT standand
L M pour WOOOWMIOBIEL sdgud IDuyoud i o oo mike,
Wruilad procdder camme il

Commenoes par Mmage | s ne Drenes gue s Daces fowmes avec
ia BLANG ensembie. bonfer - comme noqud sur Kimage.

gdzpnabon
Puty conhinua? 9@ i Ml Maieiod Svde Chlgud Image Suncanhe

Ll RO 2 Gall ! et S8 SOMpldr @ B REar wolng Srog Rnnece vt G Salngd e o Cimbalige Sur Gai
Thas basiciorm pou can add pour Gwn Imagination and axpand willy olher parts of the Woodmobe! pockage
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WOODMOBIELR?
= Market stall

INSTRUCTIONS

e bamiciormn buskd in  sfeps. fusing T Wicodmohss Standied #01)
Thep wisls numbany ingicals the manboe of holes on sach SacE
Trae M in WOODMIOIUEL & always positionsd 8 I caviler hola.
Fooss Al 5oy

Starting willy piciuns T, aitambis (e Seeced indicanesd by rowd
Connect pisces @5 showr in it pécium.

Foiow il STl DIoceolung fAor sy Subidgunind Jng,

INSTRUCTIONS

Vo covisinasal i formme ce Base e B alaces. it aeic g | T Sana)
La cdsignalion mnumdngus Danche COresoond O Romie oo [rous par oot
Lo M pour WOODMOSUEL ol (esdurd B Fow o s

Vouilles procecer comume sl

Commances oar |'imags | o fe Srenes gue 3 DHoes Ioumss S

& cgratan BLANG erdemdles Wanmad - comutes imdigd ur iraige
Pls COMENGAT o & [THUTH Manine Tehd CRogus SMage Suhandn.

L Formudare ol D Sl Bvint Sl compliie ol chvaiopir volne proers Bsas s e sulnes pored o Dembailgs fur bo
This Bamsicionm you can sdd Four own imaginetian and aspand willh olifter parts o the Woodmabal pacikage.
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WOODMOBIEY®

Sz Mobility scooter
s INSTRUCTIONS

Tha bagscform busly in Sanepa. isng T Winodmohs! Stancse K1)
Thae wiste Aurmabes indvcale the numbes of holes on seach pRece.
The M in WOODRMOBIEL i3 awiha postioned @ e cenlor hoks
Fialgaw iiires § N

Starting wilfy paciure 1. assamidie ihe Dieoes inoVCated by Srowi
Conmnpct pepcag i Showrt in D e

N | Scooter de mobilité
INSTRUCTIONS

Vol Sovildnasal 8 fonmhe de Bade a0 0 diicsd. @ Sirhr o 1 al Shirdans)
La cisignaion mumingul Dnche COMBSoond Ou ROMED oF [rows par COM
L M goo WOODMOBVEL il Masdurd B it du ik

Viallas procdcer comene suil!

Commancer sar inags T el ne Sranal Que IR2 SECa Burnisd Seas

fa csapration BLANG ansemdie. Monier-# comme mchoud sor HNimage.
PLe COMFLMT O 1 T MO HeoD CROGu ¥TO0E Suivante.

{alternalivel

Lo formuilsine de base peut bien sir compidter of divaloppes voire propne fanfaisie avec ks autres parties de Membainge sur bos.
This bascior you can aokd your aw Inaginabon Snd soand with other pars o Me Woodmobis packape.
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WOODMOBIEL®
Si= Planter

INSTRUCTIONS

T B fowty Sinkd i f Shigdd. fuleng 1 Wooomodeed Sianoan Kin
T wehite roambave rcicals e aumsbar of Holes on aech eece.
Tha M in mawmnm“m
FrosliCried [Pl BT

Siarting with pecture |, aenambe the Cpces indicaied by o,
Coanect pleces as shonn ¥ he piolune.

Fodow [Tk S8me SroOnoure (or sach SUBSIpUanT Shen.

N Planteur
INSTRUCTIONS

Vienhar procdaer SorreTi Scal
Cammencas par Mimage 1 &l ne prenal gue B peces foumes aves
Plis CONMMMAT 0 & MME MEVEE s ChAJUS IMIge Suianhs.

N <

Lt Rorvrealisg o0 Bt Pt i) 530 COMAHEF B ERVINODERY I Droyne TanTlisn i M ulres parDies o0 Femaalnge sur bos
Thiz bazacfom you £an 0o your awn smogination and aspand with other Darts og fe Woocmotiel package
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USING 2X WOODMOBIEL STANDARD KIT
EN UTILISANT 2X KIT STANDARD WOODMOBIEL

WOODMOBIEL®

ag INSTRUCTIONS

T basicrormn busdy in Bsteps. fusing 2x Wioodmodis! Stancland KT
Tha s numibarg inckcafe the number of hokes o sach pace.
Trae M in WOODMOBIEL s abwinys postionsd af the cendar ok
Fodow fhwase shaps:

Starting with picune T, assomible the peces indfcaned by arpws
Connoct pipces &5 shown in s piciune.

Folipwr tho same procedurn ior sach SUbseguent Sieg,

Avion
in INSTRUCTIONS

Vous consinueser Ia forme 0o bose an 8 &mpes. (3 pariir g 2v T sfandard)
L& cSipna i Auminges Danchs COmMasaond au Rombee o o par oo
Lo M powr WOODMOBIEL indiwm foulours i frow du maliec.

Vawsllar procdcer covmme st

Communcag par mage | of né prenes gue las plloes foumes avwec

lz cesigraaiion BLANG snsemble. Montez-fe comme indigud sur Fimage

P continual oo & mims mands s CRaque image susante.

Pour continuer, voir la partie 2.
To continue see part 2.
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USING 2X WOODMOBIEL STANDARD KIT
EN UTILISANT 2X KIT STANDARD WOODMOBIEL

WOODMOBIEL®

= Plane part 2
= INSTRUCTIONS

The basiciorm Budd in 8 shens. fsing 2x Woodmobie Stancaed Kif)
Tl il LTS ACanE tha numbar of RO 00 Sach prce,
Tha M in WOODMORIEL i abways postionsd af th covndar hole,
Foéowr fhr Ahop T

Stanting willr prciune T, Brsamise thr pieces inaicaled by amows
Cannect peacns & shown in it piclha.

Foliow the sarma procoduns fr sach Subeguent Sieg.

18 Avion partie 2
INSTRUCTIONS

Viows consinsser i forme de base an 8 dnges. [ parhir e 2x kit stangandd
La gisignaivon numdngue Bancie comasgond Ju ROMEB o rows sar cak
L b oo WODDWOSIEL. inobgue focours i frow o mlieo.

Faualler orocdoer cormme suif,

Commencas gar image | of me prenaz Que ks peEces foumsss v

I csigration BLANG ersambie. Monter-ie comme indigud sur imape.
Puvs continoes cie in milmhe mankkes aved chique image Sukarife.

L Pl ol Badi Sl Biiey v COMBRINT 1 Svilioodar ol grade Mnlaine mvec les aufros panties de Fembailage s bois
Thiz basicionm youw can sod powr DwWn IMagination and axpand with othar parts of the Woodmolbvel pacikoge.
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USING 2X WOODMOBIEL STANDARD KIT
EN UTILISANT 2X KIT STANDARD WOODMOBIEL

WOODMORIELe®
p Seesaw

— INSTRUCTIONS

mmﬂ.ﬂhﬂ'm. mbwwm
The whilir tumbers indhcale e numiber of hodes on aach plscs.
Tha M i WODDMOEEL i abieays posilionsd al the canbs hole.
Fobow 1hese sipps

Siating wilh pichee !, ddssvnbis the peces ndicalnd by amows.
Connac! pieces as shomm i the Daciuns

Follow ihe sams procaduns for sach subsequant shan.

18 Bascule
INSTRUCTIONS

\ous construses i forme o base e Fétapes @ panii de 2wiaf standard)
Lo cmgnation nemdngue blianchs comespand Ju Nombne O Brous par cold.
Le M pour WOODMOBIEL ndegquae dououws & oo ow mileu.

Weuier procdder comma su

Commencaz par Mmage | el e prenes gue i8S prces fowmygs ovec

2 ddsignabon BLANG ensemble. fontes-k comme indigud sur limage.
Puis confinuad o o mdvme mansiine Svec CRagUR Image suvanie. :




USING 2X WOODMOBIEL STANDARD KIT
EN UTILISANT 2X KIT STANDARD WOODMOBIEL

WOODMOBIELs

Seesaw part 2
== (NSTRUCTIONS
Tiaer bagacfowrn Buald in Safmpe. kg 2x Wisocimodhes' Sancary KiD
Thae wisita numbans ingicale the nurnber of Bolis of BB0N BVecE,
muhmummuwwm

FT L §

i [ T
B= willy pictiune 1, agasmble ihe Sced incbcaned By Bmows

Connect pEecaE &5 Showe in e pichim,
Fralices (he S350 froiitha® B Sioh QBifadginht S50

N | Bascule partie 2
INSTRUCTIONS

Vioes covtadrvser o fovme de Dase 8 S Elased. |0 paetir O 2X kit srardard]
Lo M pocr WODDMOBIEL incigus Mojours g o o ke

Vialer Drocdcie Covmitg ST,

i‘mmmﬂl'i'm I af 7@ orenel Que e DOl founnael vt

& cngrnalan BLANG arsambe. Moniar-ia Comme mobgul Sur Nimags.
PLys COMBLAT 08 13 THET MANMVT TWBC CROGLE AM3J0 SUkante.

L farmolsne o hirsd gt e Sr SOmMoiier W Sibwakaones wOine Droons laninsie svec los aulnes parties ce Memballage sur bos
Thus basiciom you con ood’ pour own smaginaiion and aepand with offser parts og e Woedmobisl paciage
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WOODMOBIEL’

Standard Kit

o B -
L #

The Dutch-designod Woodmabied, a build-i-yourself kit of wooden parts and
real fools, gels kids active agamn and will stimulate thelr creativite. With the
foys they buitd with Wooadmobiel, kids can i in their own wagon, ride on
thair ewn [ricycle, it up things from the driver’s seal of thair own crane or iy’
e owet plang.

Woodrnobisl is & We-siee, wooden toy syshem that consists of pre-dnlad pine * : i g
3 ]ﬂz

posts, pine wheels, and plashic boards; steel-cap nuts and bofts; and comibi- . =1
rralion wranches fo join &l e pieces ogelher . =

Tha parts can ba configured in a wide variely of ways to craate whaloverfoys (@) ¢ ' : i
your child's imagination comes up with. Woodmaobiéed nat only attracts the in-

terest of kids, but of parents and grandparents as well, =
Recontly introduced, Woodmobied was crealed by a Dulch designer for his
own grandchiidnan, .~ "-,]
i =)
The possibiffes are unifmited.

Woodmobial ® iz a registerad Trademark, Diztributed by LWCL imporfs
© Copyright for all the models. Website: www. funphix.com
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WOODMOBIEL’

Standard kit

%

Le Woodmobial de concapiion ndeviandaise, wn ki & monder sol-midme de pidces
an Dove af do wikg oUhie, rend fes aniaris 4 nolseny schifs af sivmulfers fauy craatsals.
A ke jowats Quis consinnSent aves Foodmobi, ks anfanis peuvant 5 'asseoir
dans leur progve chariol, montar Sur bl propne incycls, solfever das obets du
Sihipd Ol CONGUICHBLT O Mur BRODne risd Ol =Wolsfs MUY Broon saon.

Wooomobied ast un systéme oe foust an badis grandewr nadume COMmpase o8 pin
pré-pancd polsaux, roues an pin of planches an plashioue; dcrows of bowons &
chapaa en acey; of cormbi-ch oe b nation powr foindre foutes les pidoes ansambla.

Lo% pidcas peuvent dine configurdes de difdrantes manidres pour créer nmporia
quad fovat IImapinetion de vatre anfant vent svec. Woodmobéel attine non
Sadiemaant has in inldrdd ges enfands, mals auss des parents of des grands-parnis
Ricormmant infrodust, Wosdmobie! a éid crid por un designer nderinnalalz pour son

propves padits-antpnis,

Las construciaws de fous Sges découvrinonf quiils pecvent aussl faciamen!
FaBgUeT [UTS DrODRes fousds,

Woodmaobisd B asf une manpue ceposds, Distribod par LWL imports,
& Copyright pour fous les moddles, Site Web: wew, funphils com

fun
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